(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Name /Surname: =~ Mykola Tupitsyn

Position applied for: Master Desired Vessel Type: = Offshore fleet
Senior DPO
Minimum salary $: = 500 Birthday / Place of birth: 26'06,3'1 981 Odessa,
Ukraine
Phones: +380674872759 Citizenship: | Ukraine
+359876305236

Country of residence /

E-mail: @ fortoviy81 mail.com
viy81@g City:

Bulgaria, Varna

Viber, WhatsApp, IMO,

Messenger: Telegram, FB. Messenger Home address: = Malinovskogo
English level: = Fluent Closest airport: = Varna, Bulgaria
USA visa validup: | 15.12.2029 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AC005291 20.10.2022 Ukraine 20.10.2027
International passport PU753036 21.02.2023 Ukraine 21.02.2033
National passport 003659181 27.05.2019 Ukraine 27.05.2029

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain

Professional license 00621/2025 16.01.2025 Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/8348/

Endorsement

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

GMDSS operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical care

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship security officer
ECDIS

Ship carrying dandr/hazard
cargo

Fast Rescue Boats course
Ship Safety Officer
Bridge Team Management
Marlins Test
Medical First Aid
Navi-Sailor 4000 ECDIS
FURUNO ECDIS

Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S)
Awareness Training

DP Full

FOET CA-EBS

Yellow Fever Vaccination

Drug and Alcohol Test

1/AA/0493/0/25

15117/2015/07

15117/2015/07

00328/2025

00109/2025

00360/2025

00090/2025

00167/2025

00122/2025

00798

01672

00840

01273

8BE238096B4E9C3B

05642/2024

NTRS05/19/08/2606

FEC2014-001

22020361410170

39274

5858

389

16.01.2025

29.01.2025

03.12.2015

16.01.2021

29.01.2025

29.01.2025

29.01.2025

29.01.2025

29.01.2025

29.01.2025

16.04.2018

24.03.2023

27.03.2023

11.04.2018

03.12.2019

06.12.2024

03.08.2019

11.12.2019

03.02.2022

09.09.2022

07.09.2023

23.02.2022

21.03.2025

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

USA

UK

Romania

Ukraine

Bulgaria

14.01.2030

29.01.2030

04.01.2026

04.01.2026

29.01.2030

29.01.2030

29.01.2030

29.01.2030

29.01.2030

29.01.2030

16.04.2033

24.03.2028

27.03.2028

11.04.2033

19.07.2029

16.12.2034

02.08.2029

09.09.2027

22.10.2027

23.02.2030

21.038.2027



COVID-19 Vaccination URN:UVCI:UA:

Cert: MODERNA 045664v190MHZ9341G1PJD77 | 10092021 Ukraine 09.03.2031
Medical Fitness 389 21.03.2025 Bulgaria 21.03.2027
Certificate
Netherlands coc 8600144314/ 16.02.2021 04.01.2026
20089159
Isle of Man Endorsement 77014 02.09.2022 04.01.2026
OCEANICASUBXIV/ = AHTSDP2/ Rolls-Royce/ | 15.10.2024 -
Mastor IOM 2350 10800 25.01.2025 OCEANICA /
aste BRAZIL
DP-2
OCEANICASUBXIV/ = AHTSDP2/ Rolls-Royce / | 14.07.2024 -
Mast IOM 2350 10800 17.09.2024 OCEANICA /
ster BRAZIL
DP-2
EXPLORER/ Rolls-Royce / 06.05.2024 -
V/2
Mast Denmark OSV/2930 14120 19.06.2024 OCEANICA /
aster BRAZIL
DP-2
OCEANICASUB X / 0SV /2350 Rolls-Royce / | 03.02.2024 -
Vst IOM 10812 28.03.2024 OCEANICA /
aster BRAZIL
DP-2
OCEANICASUB X / Rolls-Royce / | 06.10.2023 -
Vst IOM OSV/2350 10812 21.11.2023 OCEANICA /
aster BRAZIL
DP-2
OCEANICASUB X / Rolls-Royce/ | 09.07.2023 -
V/2
Mastor IOM OSV/2350 10812 24.08.2023 OCEANICA /
aste BRAZIL
DP-2
OCEANICASUB X1/ 08V /3250 Cummins / 28.05.2023 -
Chief Offi IOM 6925 08.07.2023 OCEANICA /
e icer BRAZIL
DP-2
OCEANICASUB VIl / Cummins / 07.03.2023 -
OSV /3250 OCEANICA /
o IOM 6925 27.04.2023
Chief Officer BRAZIL



DP-2

OCEANICASUB VIl / 0SV /3250 Cummins/ 15.02.2023 -
Master IOM 6925 07.03.2023 OCEANICA/
aste BRAZIL
DP-2
OCEANICASUB VIl / oSV /3250 Cummins/ 15.11.2022 -
Chief Officer IOM 6925 13.01.2023 OCEANICA/
BRAZIL
DP-2
Cummins/ 02.08.2022 -
F F /10M V /32
Chief Officer CF Fortune /10 OSV/3250 5164 06.10.2022 OCEANICA/
BRAZIL
DP-2
PSV DP2/ Cummins/ 19.05.2022 -
C - Bello / Barbados
. . 1539 3390 29.06.2022 SUNTECH /
Chief Officer
IRAN
DP-2
Chief Officer Princess / Belgium AHTS /2258 Wartsila/ 17.03.2022 - Boskalis /
16092 15.04.2022 Belgium
ALP Defender/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar / 11.06.2021 -
Rotterdam 5901 18000 06.08.2021
. . ALP/
Chief Officer Netherlands
Active DP Days -06d; Station keeping, Salvage stby, Preparing for
Towing.
ALP Defender/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar / 19.02.2021 -
R .04.
Chief Officer otterdam 5901 18000 18.04.2021 ALP/
Netherlands
Active DP Days -05d; Station keeping, Towing.
ALP Defender/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar / 05.10.2020 -
R d2.
Chief Officer otterdam 5901 18000 19.12.2020 ALP/
Netherlands
Active DP Days -35d; Station keeping, Towing.
ALP Winger/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar / 27.05.2020 -
R .08.
Chief Officer otterdam 2789 14000 10.08.2020 ALP/
Netherlands
Active DP Days -26d; Station keeping, Supply, Towing.
ALP Winger/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar / 14.01.2020 -
R .08.
Chief Officer otterdam 2789 14000 15.03.2020 ALP/
Netherlands
Active DP Days -12d; Salvage stby.
Salyanguard/ AHTS /3342 Wartsila / 13.09.2019 -
. . Singapore 13500 30.09.2019 POSH Terasea
Chief Officer s
/ Singapore
Towing
Chief Officer 9ap .09. erasea

/ Singapore



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Salviscount/
Singapore

Terasea Hawk /
Singapore

Terasea Hawk /
Singapore

Terasea Falcon /

Singapore

Anchor Handling, Station Keeping, Towing

Salviceroy /
Singapore

Salvigilant/
Singapore

Station Keeping, Positioning, Towing, Supply

Salvanguard /
Singapore

Terasea Hawk /
Singapore

Terasea Hawk /
Singapore

Salvanguard /
Singapore

Eyes color: Brown

Anchor Handling, Supply

Wartsila /
13500

AHTS /3342

DD, Anchor Handling, Supply

AHTS DP1/ Wartsila /
3513 16300

Station Keeping, Towing

AHTS DP1/ Wartsila /
3513 16300

Station Keeping, Towing, Supply

AHTS DP1/ Wartsila /
3513 16300

Wartsila /
AHTS /2
S /2658 12069
Station Keeping, Towing, Supply

Wartsila /
12069

AHTS /2658

AHTS /3342 Wartsila /
13500
Towing
AHTS DP1/ Wartsila /
3513 16300

Station Keeping, Towing, Supply

AHTS DP1/ Wartsila /
3513 16300

Station Keeping, Towing

Wartsila /
AHTS /3342
13500
Towing
Height: 171

Weight: 80

30.01.2019 -
24.04.2019

14.08.2018 -
12.10.2018

11.11.2017 -
03.03.2018

28.01.2017 -
18.06.2017

14.09.2016 -
26.10.2016

09.05.2016 -
08.07.2016

06.02.2016 -
26.03.2016

11.06.2015 -
05.10.2015

25.10.2014 -
28.01.2015

27.05.2014 -
15.08.2014

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

POSH Terasea
/ Singapore

Overall size: M

Shoe size: 41



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Odessa National Maritime
Academy Specialist of
Navigation

Deep Sea Navigator

Wife

Khrystyna Tupitsyna

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

English, Russian
languages:

Kin phone: | +380962311672

Kin address: | Varna, Bulgaria

Experienced on DP Station: KONGSBERG K-POS DP-21 and NAUTRONIX NMS 6000.



	CV
	Mykola Tupitsyn
	Deep sea captain



